BBC Preussen 94

1. Spieltag
30.09.2007
Hasenheide
Tages Punkte
8
Bonus Punkte
9
Gesamt Punkte
17

2. Spieltag
14.10.2007
Nordbowling
Tages Punkte
8
Bonus Punkte
6
Gesamt Punkte
31

3. Spieltag
28.10.2007
Schillerpark
Tages Punkte
8
Bonus Punkte
8
Gesamt Punkte
47

4. Spieltag
11.11.2007
Studio
Tages Punkte
8
Bonus Punkte
9
Gesamt Punkte
64

5. Spieltag
02.12.2007
BowlHouse
Tages Punkte
4
Bonus Punkte
6
Gesamt Punkte
74

6. Spieltag
16.12.2007
Hasenheide
Tages Punkte
8
Bonus Punkte
7
Gesamt Punkte
89

Name

Peter Hildebrand
Heiko Ridiger
Olai van der Pan
Bodo Zabel
Matthias Kdnig

Gesamt
Gegner

Name
Peter Hildebrand
Heiko Rudiger
Olai van der Pan
Bodo Zabel
Matthias Koénig
Tim Eilers
Gesamt
Gegner

Name

Peter Hildebrand
Heiko Ridiger
Olai van der Pan
Bodo Zabel
Matthias Kdnig

Gesamt
Gegner

Name

Peter Hildebrand
Heiko Rudiger
Olai van der Pan
Bodo Zabel
Matthias Koénig

Gesamt
Gegner

Name

Peter Hildebrand
Heiko Ridiger
Olai van der Pan
Bodo Zabel
Matthias Kdnig

Gesamt
Gegner

Name

Peter Hildebrand
Heiko Rudiger
Olai van der Pan
Bodo Zabel
Matthias Koénig

Gesamt
Gegner

Sp.1
257
185
171
174
176

963
903

Sp.1
234
204
180
192

182
992
956

Sp.1
198
176
208
178
210

970
931

Sp.1
169
225
252
169
189

1004
848

Sp.1
177
162
222
202
181

944
956

Sp.1
156
165
224
223
184

952
794

Regionalliga

Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6

186
183
198
180
192

939
926

Sp.5
192
178
205
183

174
932
1106

Sp. 5
207
215
179
181
184

966
849

193
203
201
202
202

1001
891

Sp. 6
220
194
248
212

141
1015
974

Sp. 6
169
160
162
180
205

876
834

Sp.4 Sp.5 Sp.6

1. Herren
193 216 211
150 189 170
200 234 194
197 200 214
179 201 176
919 1040 965
944 922 997
Sp.2 Sp3 Sp.4
200 258 193
211 191 203
205 194 246
204 167 200
190 186 196
1010 996 1038
977 1115 1033
Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4
161 216 157
194 206 238
193 205 219
184 205 157
192 179 215
924 1011 986
984 1034 905
Sp.2 Sp.3
176 227 228
177 198 171
147 170 232
161 173 223
168 154 169
829 922 1023
873 996 915
Sp.2 Sp.3 Sp.4
210 169 166
194 169 167
246 235 149
166 164 180
210 181 181
1026 918 843
965 963 996
Sp.2 Sp3 Sp.4
207 165 177
147 182 140
212 245 216
151 159 161
168 188 173
885 939 867
867 964 0

167
173
236
201
203

980
969

Sp. 5
232
182
182
178
151

925
901

Sp.5
156
175
199
191
119

840
1023

228
170
198
179
178

953
804

Sp. 6
168
234
219
245
184

1050
1053

Sp. 6
190
144
176
184
178

872
829

Serie
1256
1080
1198
1167
1126

5827

Serie
1297
1181
1278
1158
0
1069
5983

Serie
1108
1189
1166
1085
1185

5733

Serie
1195
1114
1235
1106
1061

5711

Serie
1122
1108
1253
1135
1088

5706

Serie
1051
953
1272
1069
1010

5355

Spiele Schnitt

6 209,33
6 180,00
6 199,67
6 194,50
6 187,67
30 194,23
Spiele Schnitt
6 216,17
6 196,83
6 213,00
6 193,00

0 0,00
6 178,17
30 199,43
Spiele Schnitt
6 184,67
6 198,17
6 194,33
6 180,83
6 197,50
30 191,10
Spiele Schnitt
6 199,17
6 185,67
6 205,83
6 184,33
6 176,83
30 190,37
Spiele Schnitt
6 187,00
6 184,67
6 208,83
6 189,17
6 181,33
30 190,20
Spiele Schnitt
6 175,17
6 158,83
6 212,00
6 178,17
6 168,33
30 178,50

Gesamt
Pins
1256
1080
1198
1167
1126

5827

Gesamt
Pins
2553
2261
2476
2325
1126
1069
11810

Gesamt
Pins
3661
3450
3642
3410
2311

17543

Gesamt
Pins
4856
4564
4877
4516
3372

23254

Gesamt
Pins
5978
5672
6130
5651
4460

28960

Gesamt
Pins
7029
6625
7402
6720
5470

34315

Gesamt

Gesamt
Spiele
6

[e2Be> o) IiNe)]

Gesamt
Spiele
12
12
12
12
6
6
60

Gesamt
Spiele
18
18
18
18
12

90

Gesamt
Spiele
24
24
24
24
18

120

Gesamt
Spiele
30
30
30
30
24

150

Gesamt
Spiele
36
36
36
36
30

180

Gesamt

Gesamt Bestes
Schnitt Spiel
209,33 257
180,00 203
199,67 234
194,50 214
187,67 202
194,23 1040

Tabellenplatz 2

Gesamt Bestes

Schnitt Spiel
212,75 257
188,42 211
206,33 248
193,75 214
187,67 202
178,17 196
196,83 1040

Tabellenplatz 3

Gesamt Bestes

Schnitt Spiel
203,39 257
191,67 238
202,33 248
189,44 214
192,58 215
194,92 1040

Tabellenplatz 3

Gesamt Bestes

Schnitt Spiel
202,33 257
190,17 238
203,21 252
188,17 223
187,33 215
193,78 1040

Tabellenplatz 3

Gesamt Bestes

Schnitt Spiel
199,27 257
189,07 238
204,33 252
188,37 245
185,83 215
193,07 1050

Tabellenplatz 3

Gesamt Bestes

Schnitt Spiel
195,25 257
184,03 238
205,61 252
186,67 245
182,33 215
190,64 1050

Tabellenplatz 3

Gesamt Bestes



7. Spieltag
06.01.2008
BC Tegel
Tages Punkte
8
Bonus Punkte
8
Gesamt Punkte
105

8. Spieltag
20.01.2008
BA Spandau
Tages Punkte
8
Bonus Punkte
10
Gesamt Punkte
123

9. Spieltag
003.02.2008
Hasenheide
Tages Punkte
10
Bonus Punkte

Gesamt Punkte
133

Name

Peter Hildebrand
Heiko Rudiger
Olai van der Pan
Bodo Zabel
Matthias Konig

Gesamt
Gegner

Name

Peter Hildebrand
Heiko Rudiger
Olai van der Pan
Bodo Zabel
Matthias Koénig

Gesamt
Gegner

Name
Peter Hildebrand
Heiko Rudiger
Olai van der Pan
Bodo Zabel
Matthias Konig
Tim Eilers
Gesamt
Gegner

Sp.1
238
209
197
159
174

977
917

Sp.1
248
268
180
160
227

1083
1070

Sp.1
184
179
168
214

159
904
847

Sp.2
164
193
167
169
135

828
813

Sp.2
188
204
219
213
211

1035
944

Sp.2
209
189
256
188

183
1025
871

Sp.3
191
167
186
215
166

925
873

Sp.3
227
233
192
163
198

1013
1026

Sp.3
199
199
233
243

178
1052
896

Sp.4 Sp.5
196 171
181 178
155 171
148 166
167 177
847 863
852 900
Sp.4 Sp.5
216 234
225 211
244 211
216 171
156 165
1057 992

0 815
Sp.4 Sp.5
166 197
214 201
241 163
179 153
199 181
999 895
915 905

Sp. 6
194
187
178
264
181

1004

Sp. 6
202
248
187
207
167

1011
1084

Sp. 6
155
181
211
233

176
956
897

Serie
1154
1115
1054
1121
1000

5444

Serie
1315
1389
1233
1130
1124

6191

Serie
1110
1163
1272
1210
0
1076
5831

Spiele Schnitt

6 192,33
6 185,83
6 175,67
6 186,83
6 166,67
30 181,47
Spiele Schnitt
6 219,17
6 231,50
6 205,50
6 188,33
6 187,33
30 206,37
Spiele Schnitt
6 185,00
6 193,83
6 212,00
6 201,67
0 0,00
6 179,33
30 194,37

Pins
8183
7740
8456
7841
6470

39759

Gesamt
Pins
9498
9129
9689
8971
7594

45950

Gesamt
Pins
10608
10292
10961
10181
7594
2145
51781

Spiele
42
42
42
42
36

210

Gesamt
Spiele
48
48
48
48
42

240

Gesamt
Spiele
54
54
54
54
42
12
270

Schnitt Spiel
194,83 257
184,29 238
201,33 252
186,69 264
179,72 215
189,33 1050

Tabellenplatz 3

Gesamt Bestes

Schnitt Spiel
197,88 257
190,19 268
201,85 252
186,90 264
180,81 227
191,46 1083

Tabellenplatz 3

Gesamt  Bestes

Schnitt Spiel
196,44 257
190,59 268
202,98 252
188,54 264
180,81 227
178,75 199
191,78 1083



